

Fall 2024 Brule River State Forest Bid offering

Brule River State Forest Lands

Sale Name	Tract #	Acres	Timber Type	Volume (tons)		Min Bid	Forester	Phone
				4 inch	Whole Tree			
<i>Ski Dog</i>	6-24	59	Aspen/MX/Red Pine	2480	3380	\$24,120.00	Zak Neitzel	715-296-0641
<i>Hailed Pine</i>	7-24	18	Red Pine	1700	NA	\$34,680.00	Zak Neitzel	715-296-0641
<i>Waino Wonderland</i>	5-22	38	Aspen/MX/Spruce	1575	2110	\$9,292.50	Zak Neitzel	715-296-0641
<i>Motts Whole Tree</i>	9-24	229	Red Pine/Jack Pine/OX	N/A	9050	\$15,445.00	Zak Neitzel	715-296-0641
<i>Hazel Prairie Pine</i>	10-24	100	Red Pine	5650	N/A	\$66,670.00	Zak Neitzel	715-296-0641
Totals		444		TONS 11405	14540	\$150,207.50		

Bid Results	Contractor
\$ 54,285.00	Sappi
\$ 77,690.00	Stella-Jones
-	No Bids
\$ 20,543.00	Santikko Logging
\$ 298,207.00	Stella-Jones
\$ 450,725.00	

Other DNR owned Properties

Sale Name	Tract#	Acres	Timber Type	Volume (tons)		Min Bid	Forester	Phone
				4 inch	Whole Tree			
Frozen Nozzle-Bibon Swamp	01-20	125	Aspen/MX/Basswood	5090	N/A	\$61,270.00	Kara Oikarinen	715-209-0071
Totals		125		TONS 5090	0	\$61,270.00		

Bid Results	Contractor
\$ -	No Bids
\$ -	

